FACT SHEET

Cloverdale Foods Company ® Mandan, ND 58554 l\/‘
®

PROCESSOR NAME: Cloverdale Foods
PRODUCT NAME: Beef Franks, 8/1 6”
GTIN: 10076829023312

#123312 8/1 6” Beef Frank ﬁﬂverda@
T

CODE#: 123312

Case Wt: 70 Ib. Grs Cs Wt: 10.451b Case Cube: 0.320
Case Dim: 712.75 L x 9.375 W x 4.625 H Pallet: 8H /17T Cs/Pallet: 136
Shelf Life: 365 Days Packaging Description: 710 Ib. Bulk
Code Date: Packedon MM/DD/YY  Handling: Keep Frozen
. . INGREDIENTS: Beef, Water, SERVING SIZE: 2 oz. = 1 link = 2 0z. M/MA Contribution
N utl‘ltlon Fa cts Dextrose, Contains 2% or Less SERVINGS/CASE: Approx. 80
Serving Size 1 Link 2 oz (56g) of Sea Salt, Potassium Lactate,
Servings Per Container: Approx 80 Flavorings, Sodium Diacetate,
- ] ; ;
Amount Per Serving Sodlum Erythorbat(la, Paprika,
- , Extractives of Paprika,
Calories 170 Calories from Fat 140 . o
e — Sodium Nitrite
Total Fat 15 g 23% Cloverdale’s Premium 8/1 Beef Franks
Saturated Fat 6g 30% + Gluten Free * Fully Cooked
Trans Fat Og + Naturally Hickory Smoked < Made with Sea Salt
Cholesterol 35mg 12% » No Added MSG * No Added Phosphates
Sodium 360mg 15% — -
Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%
Dietary Fiber Og
Sugars 1g Sl R
Protein 7g
Vitamin A 0% . Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% . Iron 4%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. — - ol
[\ 73 "
Cooking Instructions:
Stove TOP: Heat water to a rolling boil. Add hot dogs to the water and simmer until an
PROTEIN ALLERGENS internal temperature of 165°F is reached.
" NONE. ROLLER GRILL: Pre-heat roller grill on medium for 15-20 minutes to ensure proper
cooking temperature. Cook thawed hot dogs until an internal temperature of
165°F is reached
OVEN: Arrange links in a single layer on sheet pan. Bake at 375°F for 15-20 minutes
| certify that the above information is true and correct. or until an internal temp of 165°F is reached.
Neil Kienzle Product Development Manager
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The Frech-Baked Idea Company® - Bridgford® White Whole Wheat Cheesy Garlic Breadstick Dough, Layer Pack 6787

Product #

GTIN

Case Pack

Serving Size

Storage Temperature
Shelf Life

Kosher

Child Nutrition 1 Breadstick = 1 oz equivalent grain servings.

Product Description Bridgford Breadsticks are perfectly formed, pre-cut dough sticks. Ready for slicing,
proofing, and baking soft or crispy breadsticks. Keep frozen until ready to use for maximum shelf
life. Once thawed, follow baking instructions before eating.

Benefit of Using this Product O grams Trans Fat. Made with White Whole Wheat Flour. White Whole
Wheat Flour is more than 51% of ingredients. Whole Grain. Fits into California SB12.

Serving Suggestion Serve warm. Great as an appetizer to serve with dipping sauce.

Preparation and Cooking Instructions Break apart sticks. Place on greased sheet pan 1/2 inch

apart. Let sticks rise until double to triple in size. Bake in a preheated 325 degree (convection)
oven for 7-10 minutes or until light golden brown. Remove from oven, remove sticks from pan
to cool on wire rack.

Ingredients WHITE WHEAT 100% WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED UNBLEACHED FLOUR

(WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,

FOLIC ACID), WATER, MARGARINE (LIQUID AND HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SALT, VEGETABLE

6787
10047500015155
320/1.125 oz

1 Breadstick

0°F

120 days

No

Nutrition Facts

320 servings per container
Serving size 1 Breadstick (32g)
|

Amount per serving

Calories 100
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 3g 4%
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 140mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 2g Added Sugars 4%
Protein 3g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6%
Potassium 61mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat9 < Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4

MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL
FLAVOR, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA ADDED TO PROTECT FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE
ADDED), PARMESAN CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT, CHEESE CULTURE, ENZYMES, CELLULOSE TO PREVENT CAKING,
POTASSIUM SORBATE TO PROTECT FLAVOR), CANE SUGAR, YEAST, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYBEAN OIL,
MAYONNAISE (SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, SUGAR, VINEGAR, EGG YOLKS), MILK POWDER (NON FAT DRY MILK, WHEY,CALCIUM

SULFATE), MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SOY FLOUR, ENZYME, POTASSIUM IODATE, SPICE, GARLIC, SHORTENING

(INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN, WITH DISTILLED MONO GLYCERIDES ADDED), WHEAT FIBER, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C).

Contains Eggs, Wheat, Soybean, Milk

Case Pack Case Dimensions

320/1.125 oz

Case Weight

Shipping Facts
PPing 24.5 Ibs

© 2025 Bridgford Foods Corp., 1707 S. Good-Latimer Expressway, Dallas, TX 75226
For recipes and product information call us toll-free: 1-800-527-2105
www.bridgford.com/foodservice

18.0625 x 13.125 x 5.0

Case Cube Tie/High
0.69 7/12

~

Jean Moore, Nutrition Specialist

January 1, 2025




